Ogolnopolskie Zawody Pltywackie Poprawiamy Rekordy na Termach

Poznan, 15.3.2025

Konkurencja 5
2025.03.15 - 12:58

Kobiet, 50m grzbietowy

Open
Lista startowa
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LIPKOWSKA Paulina
BARAN Agata
DUDKIEWICZ Maja
SZKILADZ Klaudia
MACIUSZEK Wiktoria
SZWABINSKA Alicja
BATORY Helena
GERASIMOVA Nicole
TOMCZAK Weronika
KACZOROWSKA Emilia

Seria2z9

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

SKORYKOW Lena
SWIATKIEWICZ Oliwia
ZUREK Zofia
RATAJCZAK Lena
KULAS Anna

DUSZAK Anna
URBANIAK Blanka
WOJS Oliwia

TSOKH Milena
 ATKOWSKA Livia

Seria3z9

©CoOoO~NOOUDMWNPEO

MICHALSKA Maja
BORZYSZKOWSKA Wiktoria
CICHECKA Amelia
CIBOROWSKA Anna
KEDZIA Hanna

CIESLAK Antonina
NIEDZWIEDZKA Nadia
MIETLINSKA Wiktoria
FAFEREK Julia
ZIENKIEWICZ Natasza

Seria4z9

©CoOoO~NOOUM~WNPEO

MACIEJEWSKA Aleksandra
JOZEFOWSKA Matylda
LENARSKA Ewa

JAS Carla

MAKOWSKA Olga

ZENO Milena

OBARA Alicja

KASPRZAK Maja

RAWA Zofia

MIELCAREK Hanna

Rok ur.

09 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

08 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

09 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

09 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

04 KS SWIM-ART Wroctaw

06 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw

09 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

10 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
09 OS AZS w Poznaniu

10  WKS Slask

08 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
09 KP NEPTUN Stargard

09 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
11  KP Aquapark Wagrowiec

07  MKS Juvenia Wroctaw

12 KS Warta Poznan

12 KP Aquapark Wagrowiec

11  Stowarzyszenie UKS Siédemka Sopot

11 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
10 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
10 MKP Astromal-Leszno

11 TP Skalar, Stupsk

13  MKS Znicz Koszalin

10 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
09 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw

10 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
11  UKS 307 Warszawa

11  MKS Piast Gltogéw

15 MUKS "TUREKIn ptywa"

11  MKS Piast Gltogéw

13 KP NEPTUN Stargard

14  KP Totis Viribus Swiebodzin

14 WKS Slgsk

11  Stowarzyszenie UKS Siddemka Sopot

12 KS Pantery Tarnowo Podgérne

14  Aquarius MOSIW Miedzyrzecz

12 KP Totis Viribus Swiebodzin

11  KS Warta Poznan

13 UKS 307 Warszawa

14 TP Skalar, Stupsk

32.74
32.42
31.83
31.26
30.12
30.68
31.42
32.33
32.67
33.05

34.82
34.75
34.31
33.95
33.11
33.17
34.30
34.50
34.75
35.07

37.62
36.02
35.88
35.50
35.10
35.18
35.87
35.97
36.62
37.74

41.55
40.71
39.66
38.70
38.12
38.63
39.39
40.17
40.86
41.70
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0 CIESIELSKA Zuzanna 13 KS Warta Poznan 44.82
1 FABIS Zofia 14 KS WANKAN Legnica 43.09
2 JONES Julia 12 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 42.44
3 GRZELAK Emilia 12 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 42.09
4 MALACH Julia 12 KS Warta Poznan 41.76
5 SKIBA Liliana 15 MKS Piast Glogéw 41.80
6 URBAN Dagna 14 KS Warta Poznan 42.41
7 CIECIORSKA Klaudia 12 UKS,,Siédemka" Brodnica 42.90
8 KLOFIK Krystyna 15 SSP Orka ltawa 4419
9 KASPRZAK Nadia 13  KP Aquapark Wagrowiec 45.90
Seria6z9
0 FOKSOWICZ Maria 14  KS Pantery Tarnowo Podgérne 52.04
1 KOMASA Anna 12 KP Aquapark Wagrowiec 50.16
2 RAS Amelia 14 KS Warta Poznan 48.70
3 NOWACZEWSKA Antonina 11 KP Aquapark Wagrowiec 46.62
4 JAROSZ Matylda 13  Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park 46.00
5 CHMURA Hanna 13  KP Aquapark Wagrowiec 46.61
6 PIETRASIK Jagoda 14 KS Warta Poznan 46.73
7 PAWLOWSKA Maria 13  KP Aquapark Wagrowiec 48.84
8 MANKA Aniela 14  UKS Fala Swarzedz 52.00
9 SWIOSTEK Marta 15 KP Aquapark Wagrowiec 52.66
Seria7z9
0 SELIWIAK Hanna 10 SKS 137 Delfin £6dz NT
1 GLEIZNAR Vanessa 15 Kp Harpun Osiecznica NT
2 KUBCZAK Nina 17  Szkota Podstawowa nr 6 1:10.56
3 TRYBUS Helena 13  KP Aquapark Wagrowiec 1:02.18
4 SOPKO Nina 14 KS ,HARPUN" Osiecznica 53.30
5 ORLICKA Maria 15 KS Pantery Tarnowo Podgorne 53.80
6 TRYBUS Michalina 15 KP Aquapark Wagrowiec 1:04.20
7 ZIELINSKA Kaja 17  Szkota Podstawowa nr 6 1:28.33
8 LOPACIUK Joanna 14  MKS Piast Gtogéw NT
9 PRZYSIEK Laura 12 KP Aquapark Wagrowiec NT
Seria8z9
0 WELASNY Pola 09 UKS Fala Swarzedz NT
1 KUNDA Marika 11 TP Skalar, Stupsk NT
2 OSTAPCZUK Natalia 14  MKS Piast Glogéw NT
3 KRAMARZ Julia 13  KP Baityk Kotobrzeg NT
4 KOSECKA Klara 09 KP Olimpia Swiecie NT
5 JAKUBOWSKA Natasza 10 TP Skalar, Stupsk NT
6 SZYMANSKA Pola 10 KP Aquapark Wagrowiec NT
7 MARKOWSKA Maja 13  KP Aquapark Wagrowiec NT
8 SUPERSON Pola 14  MKS Piast Glogéw NT
9 DANIELEWSKA Katarzyna 13 KP NEPTUN Stargard NT
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3 KOWALIK Lena 14  Kp Harpun Osiecznica
4 JARZEWICZ Laura 09 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"
5 WARMOWSKA Antonina 14  MKS Piast Gtogéw

2595
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